MEMORANDUM

3:05 p.m.
3:15 p.m.
3:25 p.m.
3:35 p.m.
3:45 p.m.
3:55 p.m.
4:05 p.m.

4:15 p.m.

Community Human Services Program

CITY OF

TUMWATER

Applicant Presentation Schedule

June 13, 2025

Tumwater Education Foundation — Justine Capra

SafePlace - Ryan Cole

Big Brothers Big Sisters of Southwest Washington — Keith Ann Campbell
CIELO (Centro Integral Educativo Latino de Olympia) — Karlah Ramirez-Tanori
Garden-Raised Bounty (GRuB) — Savannah Dresbach

TOGETHER! — Diana Perez & Courtney Prothero

Family Support Services of South Sound — Maija Glasier Lawson

Committee Discussion

EXECUTIVE DEPARTMENT



	A
	Community Human Services Program Applicant Presentation Schedule  June 13, 2025

