MEMORANDUM

Community Human Services Program

Applicant Presentation Schedule

June 13, 2025



3:05 p.m.	Tumwater Education Foundation – Justine Capra
3:15 p.m.	SafePlace - Ryan Cole
3:25 p.m.	Big Brothers Big Sisters of Southwest Washington – Keith Ann Campbell
3:35 p.m.	CIELO (Centro Integral Educativo Latino de Olympia) – Karlah Ramirez-Tanori
3:45 p.m.	Garden-Raised Bounty (GRuB) – Savannah Dresbach
3:55 p.m.	TOGETHER! – Diana Perez & Courtney Prothero
4:05 p.m.	Family Support Services of South Sound – Maija Glasier Lawson
4:15 p.m.	Committee Discussion